
SOPHOMORE REGISTRATION 
Peoria Unified School District #11 

Class of 2022 

Name:  __________________________    Perm ID: ____________   High School:  Centennial High School   

Counselor:  _____________________  Career Goal: _____________________________________ 

Fill out what classes you are currently taking or scheduled for.  Please complete by referring to your transcript: 

Semester 1 Classes (Fall 2019) Semester 2 Classes (Spring 2020) 

1. 1. 

2. 2. 

3. 3. 

4. 4. 

Planned Courses/Registration for Junior Year: 
You must sign up for 8 credits and 3 alternate credits for junior year 

11th Grade Course Title Course # Credit 
1. English 

 

 

*This class will take 2 spots 

in your schedule 

Choose One: 

English lll    

English lll H    

English lll w/Business Administration-yearlong* 

AP English Language and Composition 

 

10300 

10340 

10341Y + 20212Y  

10560 

 

1 

1 

2  

1 

 

2. Social Studies 

Choose One: 

AZ/US History 

AP AZ/US History (APUSH) 

 

13300 

13360 

 

1 

1 

3. Math or Elective 
   

4. Math or Elective 
   

5. Science or Elective 
   

6. Elective 
   

7. Elective 
   

8. Elective 
   

Alternate #1 
   

Alternate #2 
   

Alternate #3 
   

 □ MET □ West-MEC □ ROTC □ Other 

Are you currently taking a class off- campus?  _____________________________________  
  (List program or class and location) 

 □ MET □ West-MEC □ ROTC □ Other 

Are you planning on taking a class off- campus?  ___________________________________  
          (List program or class and location) 

____________________________________________  _____________ 

Student Signature                 Date 

____________________________________________  _____________ 

Parent/Guardian Signature      Date 


