SOPHOMORE REGISTRATION

Peoria Unified School District #11

Class of 2022

3.

4.

	Name:	Perm ID:		High School: Centennial High School		
Counselor: Career Go			oal:			
	Fill out what classes you are currently takin	ng or scheduled	d for. Please o	complete by referring to your transcript:		
	Semester 1 Classes (Fall 2019)		Semester 2 Classes (Spring 2020)			
	1.		1.			
	2		2			

Planned Courses/Registration for Junior Year:

3.

4.

You must sign up for 8 credits and 3 alternate credits for junior year

11 th Grade	Course Title	• •		Course #	Credit
1. English	Choose One:				
	English III			10300	1
	English III H			10340	1
*This class will take 2 spots	s English III w/Business Administration-yea AP English Language and Compositio			10341Y + 20212Y	2
in your schedule	e ana Co	mposition	10560		
2. Social Studies	Choose One: AZ/US History			13300	1
2. 30Cidi 310dies	AP AZ/US History (AF	лісн)		13360	1
3. Math or Elective		0011			
4. Math or Elective					
5. Science or Elective					
6. Elective					
7. Elective					
8. Elective					
Alternate #1					
Alternate #2					
Alternate #3					
			West-MEC		Other
Are you currently taking a	class off- campus?	(List prog	ram or class and lo	cation)	
			West-MEC		□ Other
Are you planning on taking	g a class off- campu				
		(List pi	rogram or class and	d location)	
Student Signature			Date		
Parent/Guardian Signature		Date			